CYPRESS COMMUNITY GARDEN

Work Party Schedule 2017

Please note: The entire garden is to be cleaned during each work party
(see Work Party Tasks notice)

Attendance at 4 Works Parties is essential for Membership Renewal

SPRING All Sections Sat. April 1 10:00 am

Section 1 Sat. April 15 10:00 am
Section 2 Sat. April 29 10:00 am
Section 3 Sat. May 13 10:00 am
Section 4 Sat. May 27 10:00 am
Section 5 Sat. June 10 10:00 am
Keeners and Keepers  Sat. June 24 10:00 am
Section 1 Sat. July 8 10:00 am
Section 2 Sat. July 22 10:00 am
Section 3 Sat. Aug. 5 10:00 am
Section 4 Sat. Aug. 19 10:00 am
Section 5 Sat. Sept. 2 10:00 am
Keeners and Keepers  Sat. Sept. 16 10:00 am
Keeners and Keepers  Sat. Sept. 30 10:00 am

FALL All Sections Sat. Oct. 14 10:00 am



